SPU Series
Swivel Flat Suction Cup
Features
Advantages
◇ Split structure design for easy replacement of wearing parts
Structure
Applications
◇ With support structure at the bottom

SPU  30  N
③
How to order
② Diameter
10 - φ10mm       40  - φ40mm
15 - φ15mm       50   - φ50mm
20 - φ20mm       60   - φ60mm
25 - φ25mm       80   - φ80mm
30 - φ30mm       100 - φ100mm
35 - φ35mm
③ & Material Hardness
55